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KFFE 183 234 242 476 184 234 243 477
RFE 41 42 40 82 41 42 40 82

Ik F BHOHHE 941 1,017 995 2,012 994 1,049 1,022 2,071
ZHT 857 1,003 986 1,989 939 1051 1,038 2,089
{HhET 847 957 977 1,934 909 986 1,016 2,002
JCHT 919 1,085 1,110 2,195 952 1,103 1,129 2,232
{32 747 919 937 1,856 760 925 949 1,874
=JeHT 982 1,029 956 1,985 | 1,044 1,071 989 2,060
h = T 812 924 855 1,779 852 956 874 1,830
SRHET 434 536 487 1,023 468 564 509 1,073
RET—TH 539 653 586 1,239 570 681 612 1,293
RET=TH 552 649 619 1,268 591 675 641 1,316
T HET 554 527 493 1,020 592 554 512 1,066
2] 803 732 699 1,431 874 770 746 1516
F LUET 959 909 780 1,689 | 1,106 1,009 851 1,860
ZEEMET 951 991 924 1915| 1,059 1,054 986 2,040
FEumET 1356 1,141 1,181 2322 | 1568 1225 1,320 2,545
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KFEREF 313 467 429 896 315 470 431 901



RKFMZA

RKF R
RFAiEHP

RKFS

KFEH

KFIRK
RKFEFHA
RE#HTB
KFFO

RFEHE

KF IR

KFAig
RFIAKEZFE
[Zo&WEATA—TH
[ZHoEWEATAZTH
[THoSNWEATAR=TH
[ToSNEATAETH
[ToSNWEATAETHE
[ZHoEWEATARARTHE
[Zo&WEATARETHE
[ZoEWEATAR/INTHE
KFHFP
KFZHHE
RKFMEBEATS
KFEN
KFEA
KFR/E
KFRLFESF
miRF—TH
mIRF-TH
BIRF=TH
BARFETH
BIRFATH
BE—TH
BE_TH
BE=TH
BEENTH

bes
N

45
97
74
31
26
61
99
19
108
142
78
184
285

310
439
269
511
255

98

546
227
165
249
120

93
135
429
315
329
393
393
165
384
170
432

61 61 122
79 76 155
100 115 215
38 42 80
30 33 63
90 78 168
87 74 161
29 23 52
163 139 302
209 191 400
111 127 238
281 276 557
413 402 815
482 445 927
696 666 1,362
422 420 842
705 731 1,436
389 350 739
157 178 335
599 698 1,297
281 282 563
214 228 442
326 281 607
172 162 334
122 133 255
180 179 359
492 493 985
370 363 733
398 366 764
471 459 930
468 476 944
177 191 368
446 473 919
185 194 379
499 511 1,010

46
57
75
31
26
61
59
19
110
142
78
193
287

319
447
284
524
266
101

557
230
169
257
123

93
137
434
322
340
395
398
165
384
17
433

62 61 123

79 76 1585
101 117 218
38 42 80
30 33 63
90 78 168
87 74 161
29 23 52
163 141 304
209 191 400
111 127 238
288 281 569
415 402 817
491 457 948
698 675 1,373
435 423 858
716 737 1,453
398 352 750
159 180 339
605 708 1,313
282 284 566
217 229 446
329 287 616
176 163 339
122 133 255
180 181 361
494 497 991
371 371 742
400 375 775
473 459 932
470 479 949
177 191 368
446 473 919
185 195 380
499 512 1,011

X FREETERUHTREEE. HE- AOBNDHTHY. BAZHETELBNLH S0,
TNETNBEEILITFREETERVERF-TRIZEHOTVET,

#h X Al S &t
5 E X TE R
- 3 | - 3 O
S L N T S i TS
= F % 3,650 4,440 4,369 8,809 3,802 4,569 4462 9,031
it = 4115 5,466 5465 10,931 4172 5,491 5,515 11,006
ix =] 26,491 28,779 28406 57,185 | 28,013 29,702 29,334 59,036
A [ric] 3,946 5,751 5651 11,402 4,029 5,814 5,702 11,516
N ES 4545 5,400 5489 10,889 4,608 5,426 5,537 10,963
REET
EIE D) TE R
B8 e T = | a5 "% & T = | a5
WPETHEE 42,747 49,836 49,380 99,216 | 44,624 51,002 50,550 101,552
% B & 42,718 49,849 49,354 99,203 | 44,611 51,027 50,533 101,560
SEREDR L 29 -13 26 13 13 -25 17 -8




